DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4

438

412

461

468

409

439

403

414

458

422

5008

413

427

441

447

460

429

456

Name
Avery Childs

Kylie Hampton

Caylynn Walker

Katelyn Tan

Audra Cooksey

Mary Claire Gillis
Emily Liljegren

Bailey Jacomides

Molly Niesner

Ellie Grigshy

Cassara Williams

Mackinley
Hardeman

Madeline
Wasserman

Emily Holick
Kassie Braune

Avery Ramm

Campbell
Ehresman

Shayla Allen

League ID
1088334

1058205

1057462

1075309

993151

991141
1261364

1059686

1057401

994915

1306129

1058219

1006342

991140
1067070

1003918

933562

1056099

Club
Flipnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Flipnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Champions Westlake

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Champions Westlake

Flipnastics
J and R Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Crossfire Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

VT

8.900

9.275

9.325

9.225

8.875

9.200

8.625

9.025

8.925

9.150

8.800

8.900

8.725

8.675

9.000

8.625

8.300

8.025

10

14

11

12

13

14

15

16

uB

9.600

9.200

9.300

9.200

9.350

9.500

9.400

9.125

9.300

9.000

9.100

8.150

9.200

8.450

9.125

8.250

8.325

8.200

14

10

12

11

13

BB

9.350

9.375

8.950

9.250

9.400

8.650

9.125

9.125

8.725

8.750

8.650

9.300

9.250

9.175

8.325

9.225

8.750

7.800

12

11

10

12

13

10

15

FX

9.500

9.375

9.650

9.425

9.475

9.375

9.475

9.300

9.050

9.000

9.275

9.325

8.375

9.125

8.675

8.675

9.275

8.725

10

11

15

13

13

12
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Page 1
Jr A

AA #
37.350 1
37.225 2
37.225 2
37.100 3
37.100 3
36.725 4
36.625 5
36.575 6
36.000 7
35.900 8
35.825 9
35.675 10
35.550 11
35.425 12
35.125 13
34.775 14
34.650 15
32.750 16
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USA Gymnastics Level 4
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440
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406
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400

407

418

410

446

470

472

436

434

Sidney Solomon

Name
Madison Stewart

Chloe Seckar-
Martinez

Michelle Lin

Gianna Woodson

Taylor Hensley
Peyton Madsen
Eden Stippick

Madeline Bischoff

Berkeley Griffin

Kinsley Cantwell

Abigail McCord

Riley Freeburg

Paige Beeghley

Suzanne
VandeBerg

Delaney Fulp

Addison Reyes-
McCubbins

Jailynn Fields

946974

League ID

937805

941161

1059705

1075316

1088350

1067108

1261371

1075285

1261375

1055414

1059756

1055682

1016840

662062

1059370

1228909

1173251

GymACT Gymnastics

Club
Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Flipnastics
J and R Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

AcroTex Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

J and R Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Infinity athletics

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

7.400

VT

9.700

9.350

9.100

9.050

8.950

9.175

9.150

9.000

8.775

8.750

9.125

8.775

8.400

8.700

8.200

8.250

8.400

17

10

11

10

14

12

16

15

14

8.450

uB

9.350

9.350

9.425

8.825

9.425

9.325

9.325

9.550

9.000

9.150

9.175

8.925

9.075

8.250

7.575

7.800

6.700

10

10

11

13

12

15

8.100

BB

9.675

9.650

9.250

9.500

9.150

9.175

9.200

8.775

9.050

8.600

8.675

8.275

8.250

8.500

8.700

7.700

8.250

14

12

11

14

15

13

10

17

15

8.650

FX

9.575

9.350

9.325

9.400

9.200

8.925

8.725

9.025

9.175

9.400

8.875

8.975

8.875

8.675

8.750

8.750

9.100

14

11

14

12

10

12

15

13

13
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Page 2
32.600 17
JrB

AA #
38.300 1
37.700 2
37.100 3
36.775 4
36.725 5
36.600 6
36.400 7
36.350 8
36.000 9
35.900 10
35.850 11
34.950 12
34.600 13
34.125 14
33.225 15
32.500 16
32.450 17
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5006

471

Valeria Palacios

Kendi Davis

USA Gymnastics Level 4

451

449

464

448

425

467

416

408

419

442

430

452

402

415

5007

459

Name
Riley Tidwell
Liliana Escalante

Brennan
Huddleston

Libby Cludius
Lucy Olive

Natalie Jones

Karis Killough

Kaitlin Chong

Alain McDonald

Anna Kirkus
Brianna Vasquez
Kennedy Weaver
Anna Kacerguis

Genevieve Jurajda

Talynn Sprain

Addison Ramm

1213217

1267677

League ID
991088
1048556

997644

991087
940233

1055599

1059694

1055434

1059763

636446

933567

648374
1261361

1269794

1314322

941187

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

Infinity athletics

Club
J and R Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics
Champions Westlake

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Flipnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

7.350

8.650

VT

9.250

9.100

9.425

9.500

9.200

8.950

9.150

9.125

8.875

8.275

7.825

9.025

8.525

8.450

8.800

8.125

17

13

10

16

18

14

15

11

17

7.350

6.400

UB

9.450

8.900

9.125

9.150

9.300

9.350

9.075

9.350

8.850

9.000

8.825

9.100

8.950

8.625

8.925

8.325

14

16

12

13

15

10

16

7.900

6.550

BB

9.300

9.250

8.775

8.750

9.000

8.850

8.600

8.550

8.800

8.875

9.300

8.100

8.700

8.500

8.200

9.025

16

18

11

12

15

10

13

14

8.500

9.050

FX

9.275

9.425

9.275

9.175

9.025

9.200

9.425

8.850

9.025

9.375

9.450

9.050

9.075

8.950

8.550

8.825

16

11

10

14

12
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Page 3
31.100 18
30.650 19
JrC

AA #
37.275 1
36.675 2
36.600 3
36.575 4
36.525 5
36.350 6
36.250 7
35.875 8
35.550 9
35.525 10
35.400 11
35.275 12
35.250 13
34.525 14
34.475 15
34.300 16
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454

437

457

5005

Anai Casavantes

Amoni Straughn

Riley Horn

Courtney Jackson

USA Gymnastics Level 4

405

428

462

423

421

420

443

424

404

455

435

433

432

5004

Name

Jasmine Oune
Audrey Wilson
Cassidy Eaves
Samantha Jordan
Piper Domsch

Kiera Williams

Briahna Martinez
Mischa Munoz
Mia Miranda

Mariah Parker

Rachel Pineda

Angela Egan

Jasmine Daniels

Katherine Bailey

1095301

1162868

997734

1306124

League ID
1064645
976474
937795
994918
1000076

1060741

991158
1058246
1261366

997515

1228911

1230890

946968

1306120

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

Club

AcroTex Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Zero Gravity Gymnastics
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Flipnastics
Champions Westlake
AcroTex Gymnastics

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Extreme Cheer and
Tumble

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

8.750

9.025

8.275

8.725

VT

9.575

9.250

9.375

8.900

9.050

9.550

8.550

9.125

9.475

9.050

9.175

8.750

8.975

8.250

12

16

13

11

16

7.950

7.850

8.800

8.125

UB

9.675

9.350

9.700

9.225

9.200

9.375

9.575

9.050

8.650

8.775

9.150

8.500

8.950

8.900

18

19

14

17

11

16

15

17

12

13

8.775

8.000

8.100

7.300

BB

9.200

9.725

8.825

9.325

8.725

8.000

9.100

8.700

8.325

8.900

8.500

8.600

8.500

9.025

16

15

17

14

12

10

12

8.725

8.950

7.750

8.500

FX

9.700

9.600

9.675

9.325

9.300

9.300

8.950

9.150

9.400

8.950

8.450

9.350

8.725

8.900

13

10

16

15

10

15

14

11
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Page 4
34.200 17
33.825 18
32.925 19
32.650 20
SrA

AA #
38.150 1
37.925 2
37.575 3
36.775 4
36.275 5
36.225 6
36.175 7
36.025 8
35.850 9
35.675 10
35.275 11
35.200 12
35.150 13
35.075 14
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. Page 5
Individual Scores Report ‘ - 9

444 Taylor Poling 1076443 GymACT Gymnastics 8.500 13 9.125 10 8.550 11 8.850 12 35.025 15

431 Ashanti Bradshaw 1008600  Extreme Cheer and 8.900 10 8.450 18 8.200 15 9.100 9 34.650 16
Tumble

411 Kiki Guerrero 1269779  Capital Gymnastics - 8.325 15 8.825 14 7.800 17 9.350 5 34.300 17
Cedar Park

499 Keelyn Burnell 931125 Alpha Omega 8.375 14 7.700 19 8.400 13 8.800 13 33.275 18
Gymnastics

401 Kayden Hamilton 1080588  AcroTex Gymnastics 0.000 17 9.250 6 0.000 18 X XXX -- 9.250 19



